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www.parkmoniuszki.pl ,
www.nexx.com.pl BUDYNEK M

Biuro sprzedaży:
Mysłowice ul.Chopina 36H/11

32 700 71 99
+48 515 104 224
+48 507 122 696
+48 537 122 868
+48 575 122 464

e-mail: sprzedaz@parkmoniuszki.pl
justyna@parkmoniuszki.pl

joanna@nexx.com.pl
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ścianka opcjonalna (za dodatkową opłatą)
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OBNIŻENIE
SUFITU

51,58 m2

hall
01

5,77 m2

garderoba

łazienka
04

5,49 m2

pokój
03

11,12 m2

pokój dzienny
02

29,20 m2

balkon
5,19 m2
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 I PIĘTRO MIESZKANIE NR M.2.4

łącznie powierzchnia użytkowa
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